Kart Bellekler

Uriin

512GB MICRO SDHC G2 4K 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMEX2L512GG2

PHILIPS 512GB MICRO SDXC 100 MB/S C10
FM51MP65B/00

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 MICRO SDXC U3 V30 4K 100
MB/s LMEX2LO01TG2

2TB EXCERIA PLUS G2 MICRO SDXC 4K 100MB/s KIOXIA
LMPL2M002TG2

512GB MICRO SD SELECT PLUS KINGSTON SDCS2/512GB

Marka

Kioxia

Philips

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kingston

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

69,00

102,35
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